1.​ Registration per delegate or advisor for the Fall or Spring Conference shall be one 

hundred fifty dollars ($150). Conference registration fees are payable to the N4CSGA. 

One-day registration, to include all meals and participation in all conference activities for 

a single day, shall be one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125) per delegate, advisor, and 

other guest. Delegates must be currently enrolled at an N4CSGA member institution. 

2.​ A school shall be considered registered upon the receipt of a completed registration form. 

All forms should be sent to the designated N4CSGA representative.